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$M ENGLISH STYLE 3 B. R. air
eond. gas heat full basemnt. hdw.
floors, firepl Close to Vincent de Paul
as business dist

$5730. 3 B. R. HOMX At S ACRES.
This Is a cute home, white with blue
shutters. firepL, patio, elee. range
on neater go with place. Loc a mi.
South. : - , .

'

S41MU-- A atrvr e at .'o
wired for range. Cloae to HI Sch. Cali
Gladys Relmana. Eve. $909.

INTERESTED IN COAST PROPERTY!
I have recently spent several weeks

at Ocean Lake, aad can give you valu-
able information regarding an kinds
ex property in that vicinity. Alee
DeLake at Devil's Lake. There are
wonderful opportunities for investment
in this area. See Mr. Boyd or Phone
Eve. 7003.

LEE 0HMARH&
; NEAT AND CLEAN . -

- Livingroom. 3 bedrooms, kitchen- - at
bath, completely redecorated. Extra
large lot It ft frontage, fruit and nut
wees, located on Market street. $4900.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED E

Located - on the edge of town, a'
home, very clean and well fur-

nished, insulated. 3 lots. in. garden sad.
orchard, shrubs. Immediate- - possess tan,
will sell complete for $5750. -- t .

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT COR. LOT
Good 9 bedroom home, lovely large

lot outside ftrenlaoe. home ed

for range, has- - electric water heeler.
art. garage. Large variety ef tree
shrubs. $6959.

NORTH-EA- ST
Modern home has large livingroom

and dintngrootn. with fireplace,-- good
sized bedrooms, kitchen and bath, pert-
ly finished upstairs, stairway aad floor
in, good fun basement auto, gas hatalee large fireplace as besement All
in eaeellent repair. $8750. Will Sell
furnished. -

RICH L. REIMANN, REALTOR I

PHONE 9680

FLASH I ACCEPT THIS OFfER AT
ONCE I New $ Rm. Home just beyond
city limits So. on Hi-W- ay 9$. 3 small
B.Rs bath. Ht. rm, Xit. 4k p- - nook.
3 garages. House not completely fin-
ished. 1 A. of ground. Elec. water. See
Mr. Boyd about this. The price Is too
low I CaQ eve 1063. ;

jr - - HOMES
ONLY;; $37X0 Just outside city. 4 rms.

Si bath. oil heater. X lota, low taxes.
1 blk. te bus. $1465 cash. BaL W0 mo.

ABOUT ,a A. IN CITY.- - Highland
Sen. Diat. X small houses. Income from
fruit nuts Ac berries about $309 yr.
2 blkf. to sch.. bus at store. $709 worth
of building materials go with iplece,- -

NXW HOME E SALEM. Restricted
Dist. g Sim. all oa one floor. Hdw.
floors, living, dining rm. Kit, 3 BJts.
Basement automatic sawdust I burner.
Nice yard at garden. $9000. Terms. Call
E. X. Grimm. Eve. or Sun. 7S05.

PHONE 3722
'$12.000 A eery good 4 B. XL home

N. Lge. he. rm. with fireplace. Dm.
ran . den, kit, 13. R. and bath down.
SB. Ra. up. full basemt Lot 90x190.
Call Al BelL t.

Huff Real Estate jCo.
REALTORS em a Vrrtirt.
Phone. 3793 Ph. 31731 evea.

' LOTS 13 A 14 on Falrhaven ave. 4
mile east of uirgrounda $229 each,

e
oa-offe- r for both, i Raw C

Brown. Gea. Del Eugene, Oregon.

ONE OF the newest homed oa N.
19th. Has 1 bdrras. down, bath sad
shower, he. rm . firepl .. din. rnC. handy
kitchen wtth breakfast nook. master
bdrm. with half bathrm. upstairs, full
basement with latest type .sawdust
burner which is oute, controlled with
fan. Large beautiful front and rear
lawn and shruhbery. I960 N. 19th.

1$ RM. home close to. T rms. rental
for sleeping; rooms. All furnished except

mgr. 3 rm. apt Approxi Income
SISO per mo. Oil heat, garage. This
home is in good condition. Prioe $19,009.

CaQ O. V. HUME wtti

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS if

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

PARTY taking pos. in L. IA. must
dispose of 3 bdrm. mod. home on pav.
hgw. 1$ min. drL from Salem. Also
furniture inel. piano, dee. Sonora.
sew. mach. good rugs. beds. etc. Fine
view Mt Hood, ac Jefferson. 9 a. bear-
ing fruit, nuts. Tractor & imp. Gar.,
tool shed. elec. pump. $12,000, terms.
Phone Rt 3. box 746. f
i $10.000 Very mod. 9 rm. home In
Klngwood Heights. Auto, oil tnur air
ConcL, 2 ftrepls. lge. baaemt., play
rm.. hardwd. firs. Lovely kit. and
brkst rm. Call Al Belt !

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.
Phone 3793 Ph. 21J31 eves.

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
Three bedrm. home. East. lfc blks.

to bus. Garage. $4500.00. Call Mr. Gard-
ner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
EXTRA NICE HOME WITH

THREE BED ROOMS
Double plumbing, hdw. floors, fire-

place, full bent, 3 . car garage, large
lot. Only $950 See MR. GOODWIN
with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,

REALTORS
Phone 4109 After 719

$42ftS 4 Rat heme E. Full basemt.,
fur., near creek. Immed. poss. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co. .
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9341

BY OWNER, strictly modern 2 bdrm.
home. Full basement sawdust furnace,
fireplace. Venetian blinds. dbL garage.
Reas. Ph. Shown b appt only.

APT. HOUSE with $135 monthly In-

come. Good Investment. 7 apt3 good
furniture. Close in. $19,000. terms if
desired. M. B. Stegner. 929 N. Cora'L

i

AN EXCELLENT UNIMPROVED 20
ACRES

Very best of sou oa pavement
miles out. Cut to $4500 for quick sale.
o assi. sac naif .mm wna -- ......

Hawkins $ Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 410$ ! -- . After 6tF21
$40008 ACRES. 9 rm. ntastered hse.

only 4 'yrs. old. Unfinished upstairs,
Attached gar. Spring water.
cultivated, baL good stand of timber.
e', nu. zrom oaiem.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

949.CcenX j Ph. 4990 Eve. 933$

39 ACRES wtth mod. 9 rm. bouse.
Basemt, " furnace, lovely yard, young
family orchard, good out bldgs. A good
buy at $9000. ."- - -

10 acres north with good $ rm. bouse.
oem, cntcaen aouse, nice snruonary.
$6309..'. 1 -

XX a. aorfh, f wtth 8 rm. papered
house. Several j out bldgs. On oiled
reed, cloae to bus. Worth looking into.
$4308. -

I -

18 a-- la Clear Lake dist Small has,
hern, chicken bee. 8 a. in onion seed.
3 a. in berries. Good garden. 8 a. m
pasture and timber, Take a look at
this place. $5808

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
178 8. Commercial Phone 9041

$5750 1 acre! Xest Brand new has.
Hwd. firs. Elect water system. Wired
for range. Gar..' Immediate possession.
Class ta. - i

Olson A Reeve, Realtors.
$48 a. ComX j Ph. 4598 Bee. 963$

TERMS .
;

- $39001$ acres, e rm. hse- - Chick an
hse. 39 walnut trees, 39 filberts. 18
apples, berries, grapes. 9 acres prunes.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

949 8. ComX i Ph. 4590. Eve

HAYESVILLE District Irnmediate
Possession. One acre, alee two bedr.
hse. yrs. old. hwd. firs, ofl beat,
furaiebed $7100 Untarnished $6100. Call
Mr. Byrkit

a2io
BURT PICHA. RXALTORS

337 North High Street
T LOTS. 4 inside city limits.

house, chicken house bare, workshop,
electricity, elec. pump. $99 to berries,
fruits Ac nut trees, (rapes, garden, pas-
ture for cow, goat Ac chickens included.
$1950. Rt X Box 109A. Silvertoa.

Business I Opportunities
AN OUTSTANDING GROCERY AND

MARKET
Doing an excellent business. All

equipment goes for $5,300.00 plus in-
voice. Will pay for itself in one year.
Let us tell you about it See. MR.
McMILLIN with
Hawkins $ Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 I After $ 81F21

FOR SALE: Two through roads. 3 bed
room house, gas furnace. Electric tank,
laundry trays. 2 gas pumps, cash gro-
cery, 4 acre. $12,000.00. .

E. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. IArmstrong

402 Guardian Bldg.
... j 4899

HWYu 99 NORTH
' Business frontage. Asm income prop-
erty. -

We
j

have some resident lota and
suburban tracts, north.

Rawlins Realtors
and Insurance

FRED - and OTIS. REALTORS
205$ N Capitol

Phone 7819 - I vEve. phone 7903

WANT A house to rent? Small groc-
ery store; about $40 per day business?
2 bedrm. home, garage. large garden
pot. Store stock and fixtures for sale

at $3300.. which Includes a 2 yr. lease
on store and residence at $39 per mo.

SALEM REALTY CO.
- REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph. 7668

Wanted- - Real Estate
WANT 3 or 4 bedrm. modern "home.

Box 88 c-- o Statesman,

WANT 2 or $ bedrm.. modern creek
home. Box 88 c-- o Statesman.

PHONE 870$ ANYTIME
WE SOLICIT YOUR REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS, ALWAYS ONE OF US AT
OUR OFTICt

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
, . . 858 ' E St

SEVERIN REALTY CO. SOLICITS
THE LISTING! OF YOUR CITY AND
SUBURBAN HOMES OB FARMS.

DEPENDABLE SALES. LOAN
' AND CLOSING SERVICE

OUR LISTING SERVICE IS AS
CLOSE TO YOU AS YOUR . TELE
PHONE.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. HIGH ST. . TEL. 4018

SENATOR HOTEL BLDG.

NOTICE: OT I .your eewportr ta tor
sale, rent or exchange, list tt with as
We have ail kinds cash buyers.

TATS riMAJICZ CO. MALTDU .
- " 813 Guardian. ..aUdmV 1

C01 REALTORS
SUBDIVISION PROPERTY

9 ' acres- - o- - Silvertca highway, "Cloae
in, has old house and barn, wide high-
way frontage, excellent for subdividing.
$4000,: , - ..v 1

NEAR KXTZXX f

X acrea and small home, about 9 yrs.
old. lights, water; garage, no bath,
heated with oil circ poultry house.
Is a. alfalfa. 30 filbert - trees, some
chsrrtea and epples. $4500. -

SUBURBAN HOME NORTHf
I acre and S bedroom plastered

home, in excellent repair, about S yrs.
old. hfrhts. water, bath. gar..'
iramedlato $10O. Will sell
furnished, including elec.. range for
$7100.

LOCATED ON EAST STATE STREET
. 11 acres and 6 room home, lights,
water, full bath. barn, poultry house.
All under cultivation, some pasture
land.' only about X miles from edge t
town. $7509. .. r .j

TP Yea can use aa old house that M
well built drive by T3 Mill at Only
$4009X0. thee, see MR. GOODWIN .with

Hawkins' tV Roberts, Inc.,
Phone 4108 REALTORS

X BEDRM. hse. Sweotng porch at-su- n

porch.. Fruit trees, nice yard. iFuB
basement. Price $9,009. By Owner.
246$ Trade St rr' COMFORTABL8 HOMB

8 ROOMS. extra large Uvlnx room.
fireplace. Full cement besement ail
furnace. Garage. Prioe $4909. See MR.
VOORHXKS With.

Leo N. Quids, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph.; $281

FIVE ream - home East. Full bsmt.
bsmt, comnle4ely ftnianed. Xrew soe.
nice wees ana lawn, anoo.oe. Call
Mr. BjTkit

32 10
BTJRT PICHA. RXALTORS

337 North High Street

RESTAURANT FOR SALE
Good sized restaurant doing an ex.

eeUeat business, leas rune tiU Octo-
ber. 1948. Will sell an stock, business
and fixtures for $8500. Call tor an
appointment. i

A GOOD BOARDING HOUSE
Well located close to town, large

home with full basement sawdust! fur-
nace, fireplace, completely furnished,
accommodates 1$ boarders and shows
excellent returns on investment I step
right m and take ever
sell complete for $13,000. ITLEE OHMART & C

REALTORS
477 Court St Ph. 9690

VERY NICE 3 bedrm. home, north
east. Lovely L. R, Dining room with
nice kitchen and breakfast nook. Hwd.
floors, fireplace, double plumbing; full
basemt. Laree lot X car garage.) See
MR. GOODWIN with ,

Hawkins & Roberts, loci
REALTORS -

Phone 4108 After eV8719

QUALITY HOME. BEST LOCATION
4 bed rooms, double plumbing, I dou-

ble garage, long living room. fire-
place. Fenced in back yard. Electric
refrigerator, range and Bendix washer
included in price of $12,500. See MR.
DANIKLSON with

T TV ruzij. T

REALTORS
344 State St Ph 9261

modern- - house. Basement
garage. 1143 Marion. Owner.

BY OWNER: Small modern 4 room
house. Large lot. $3550. Ideal for work-
ing or elderly couple. 1910 S. 12th.

2 BDRMS. Ae sleeping porch, iangej
wirea. gas water neater, large xiurnen,
good- - location. Only $5250. i

4 bdrms.. range wired, piped foe gas,
new garage, near all schools. $5500.

West Salem: Corner lot 100x150.) both
streets paved. 3 smt bdrms, piped for
gas. near school; house needs some
repair. $4250. j

. New Home: X bdrms with 4th ready
to finish, hwd. firs, elec. heat, in
sulated and weather stripped. $8250.
- 3 bedroom. Englewood dist Fireplace,

floors carpeted, auto, oil ht.
dbl. garage. $10,000 j

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS ! i

149 N. High St Phone 7660
-- r'VwVSWMeWVW

-- LARGE HOME WITH INCOME
On Fairmont Hill, X flats, large I

rms. on main fir and 4 rm. flat furn-
ished on upper fir. rented for 860.00
monthly. Full basement, wtth sawdust
furnace. This is a nice home and yard
wtth dependable Income to take! care
of mortg. oa place. $490$ will handle.soe r i- -

. X BLOCKS FROM STATE BLDGS.!
One of Salem's better homes. 9 bed

rms. Hardwood firs, down stairs with
fireplace. Double plumbing. Full base-
ment with nice bedrm. in it. ! Cor.
lot with sprinkling system. Double
garage with gas pump and tank. Every-
thing a home can have. j

$11,500
5 RM.' HOME CLOSE IN

t blocks from my office. Cor. lot.
Dirt basement. $4000. . ( j

MODERN Rat HOMX j
Looks like new. Frrenlaea, hardwood

firs. Full basement, X bedims. Inclosed
back yard. N. front Close to Center
rt. $7000.- - A j

ART MADSEN ,

I
r

132$ State St Phi $389

2 BEDRM. home North edge el city.
4 lots, garage, fruit and nut treea.
Price $4500.00. WOl also sell fumtture.

waii o. v. uuju win
Grabenhorst Bros,

REALTORS.
134 8. Lfberty St. Phi 4121

BY OWNER: 1329 Jefferson $t lA
the new Rosedale Add. Modem in ev-
ery respect. S rooms. Auto, heat, elee.
water beaser, full besement Wwd.
fie. throughout Venetian blinds.' Inside
newly decorated. $9000. Buyer has first
chance at refrig. Immediate posset-sie- a.

CaU $749 for appt., to seer -

BY OWNER: Furnished 4 bed room
modern English . home, - cor. lot dbL
gar. At plumbing. Two blks. to school
Sc. bus. wired for elect range, now.
floors. Crepi, full eeanesrt bemnt, saw-
dust beat, air cond. Baby grand, all
rugs, dining AV bdrm, suites, range,
mirrors, dvnoort. chair, 19 gal, per-w- ar

weUte paint : By . appointment.
$1X50. 1118 N. Capitot t

900009 rm. Xxrlish type hetne in
S. Salem. Combtaauon living ai dining
rm, alee kite ben at breakfast rm,
beaemeat furnace, comer tot, paving
in, 4 large walnut trees, gteoo down.

? . KELVIN JOHNSON ' '
729 Court St ', 3723

ATTRACTIVE MODERN HOMX --

Feur bed roots, double phunblag,
fireplace. H. W. floors, wired for elee.
range, automatic heat full basement
beautiful yard at shrubs. Shewn only
by appointment. . See Mrs. Needham,
341 State St Room 4. j

For Sale arms
100 ACRE fine dairy reach, close in.

Including 11 cows. bull. Implements: as
equipment. Good buildings. - i
LUSE REALTY CO, Pb. 793

A CHOICE 23 ACRE FARM
8 Miles from. Salem. A comfortable

2 bdrm. heme wtth bath At utility rm.
A snodera bare with as
drinking cups. 2 large poultry houses.
Aa excellent deep, well with auto,
elee, pump. Dec. At water to all bldgs.
A good variety of family fruit Ac nuts.
Priced to sell et $10.009iMX . t.

See MR. McMILLIN . with . ,

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc
REALTORS

4109 . After S Sim

29 ACRE HOMESTEAD POLK CO.
2 RM. cabin. Seme timber, some in

eutt. Some fruit Ac. cuts. 6 miles west
eg Dallas. View all over valley. Good
roads at good deer hunting.. $1300, at
will take m good car.

ART MADSEN '
1336 State St . Ph. 9580

BY OWNER Widow must sail t
sect, of health. 40--A. farm, school bus
Wansp, 9-r- bee. Downstairs. Beingra, dining rm, 3 bed rms, beta, alee
mad. kitehea, insulated fruit rm, wood-
shed.. 4 rooms up. Electric lights, elec
water system. 3 chicken bouses, accora.
909 hens. 1 brooder nee, 2 hog houses,
aceom. 40 head. Cd. barn accora., $
cows, X horses, young stock. Silo, X
springs oa piace. met svuuu. wiu sen
if desired 274 White. Leghorn yearling
hens a 450 pullets beginning to lay. 31
sheep, grain, mac farm equip. 8 mt
NX of Sublimity, S mL N. of Salem-Silv-er

Crk. Faile Hgwy. Turn N. 1st
rd. X, of Union Hill Sea. Mrs. Jessie
Carter, Rt. 1. SubUnwty. er too, 399 Si.
Caaetot aalem. Terms.

$3 ACRES
- Middle Grove district. S room plas-
tered hse. 3 yrs. old, fireplace; elec
pump, double plumbing, double ga-
rage, large barn aad poultry house,
rasmly orchard and t berries. Win. silt.
Uvlng rm. carpeted wall to wall. Lo-
cated oa Little Pudding river. Priced
$17,009. CaU Mr. Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA.! REALTORS

33T North H3h Street
S3 ACRK farm th ml East of Salem.

Modern 8 home, has " basement.
furuoce. fireplace, carpeted living; and
dining rm. 3 ear garaee. Lee. dairy
barn. Poultry bouse. About
in cult, ramtiy orchard and berries.
Year around stream. .Best of sou. Nice
lawn wtth shade trees. Price $17,009.

Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 & Liberty St. Ph. 4131

BY OWNER: 30 acre farm. Modern
home 9 rooms on first floor, 2 rooms
partly finished upstairs, wired for
range. Tractor, at farm machinery In-

cluded. S. barn, other out bldg. 1 mile
E. of Dallas on Monmouth cut off. 'CaU
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

ed garden. See ML Hood, eity and
valley free L. It ( rats.. 8 roomy
bdrms. hwd.- - firs, very good fptace.

r full basemt aawdust fusn. with fuel
arranged lor, 'i blk. to bus. Owner
leevmg dry. authorized submission of
reasonable offer.

.. '
GOOD HOMX AND DrOOMB

DWELLING In good toeetioa.
LA. OR. krt- - X bdrnuv both deem.
LB. Kit. bdrm. bath .' Sawdust
piped turn. Elect water heater, full
bsmt. Large jot, double gar., lawn,

. garden, fruit at nuta, 1 Mk. to bus.
--moo. , - ,

NEAR HOSPITAL ITNIVKRSfTT
APTS. Dbl, bath, extre-ela- v rm, new
turn., adaptable to oil. Klee. water
heater, on but line, near university
at Deaeotiees hospital, income $71SO.
Price arose.

PROFITABLE POULTRY FARM
AT EDGE Or CITT

OOOD MODERNLY arranged home,
good fplace, built-i- n tub St shower,
dtl. plumbing. - L. Ways en 1st fir.
both firs wired for range, full beret,
with good coiled furn. trash burn-e- r,

entrance from service porch At

Jar. Larger attached dbl. gar. with
attic. - good ele. water aystern.

Insulated egg rm. incubator rm, 3 ee.
with income from fruit la addition
to poultry Income. Barn, stall for
horse. X cows. 3 laying houses, 3

' brooder haes, etc. 3 range shelters,
air for only $7800! Available imm.
No waiting to build up business If
you buy this well established, fully
operating poultry producing and
breeding pliant. ,

NELSON 4 NELSON
Chef I. Nehxm The. O. Nelson

REALTORS
In. 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg.. ess State St

Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or 8230

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
X bedrm. home N. E. This is a late

constructed home with auto. heat. Liv-lr- tr
rm. cameled. Modern

laundry rm attached garage. Nice
lawn ana snrubs. Krtce stom.

can p. v. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
1M S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

3 BEDROOM RECENTLY built house
aa large lot In 8o. Salem. X bedrooms
up with wash basin and toilet and full
bathroom down, hardwood floors, wired
for range, elee. water heater, part base-
ment, garage, price $8850 0. Terms.

8. M. EARLE OR VICK BROS.
208 North High Street

FOUR Room .home.- Garage, chicken
bouse. 3 low, outside city limits. Price
$2000. ,

W.GJKRUEGER
REALTOR

141 N. Coml! St. Ph. 4733

ATTRACTIVE, X bedroom home. Fur-
nished. Wired for senge-- . hardwood
floors. 3 lots. Excellent garden, fruit
wees, oarage, sstso.oo.

Attractive X bedroom home. Fire-
place, hardwood floors, wired for range.
Venetian blinds. Beautiful .lawn and
rocker jr. Sleeping perch. Garage.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

40t Guardian BJdg. Ph. 4396

OWNER leaving city, will sell g room
modern heme. 3 blocks to grade school.
Is block to bus line, located In near
North side. Price 6S0t 00. CaU Kenyon

STATE FINANCE CO.
YtCAXeTORS

til GuartfieUsj BJctf Salem. Ph. 4121

BY OWNER home and
small furnished- - house.- - Two lots. Lerge
lawn. snruDoerv. au kinos of mm and
ahade trees.! - Lovely rnrden and
chicken yard. 15 min. walk to banks,
Price $7500. Ph. 3530.

FOR SALE by owner. m. home.
newly decorated, basement wood fur-
nace, gss water' heater, laundry trays,
garage, fruit end nut trees. Close in.
lew roadway, eaiem. '.,-- .

.MODERN I rm. house. Ph. 42TT.
swweeiess1seaeaaeajseweeeeeseai

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm. home, wired
for range, full basement hdwd. floors
to L.R. mitt. puts, berries. Lge. lot
Rt. 1, Box 193, Ealem, oa Glen Creek
Drive.1 t

Br Owner, S m, eutoraeUe water
pester. $0500 down. 1734 Metoraaka.

BY OWNER Double constructed. X.
bedrm. borne. V.. blinds throughout

. Wired for range. lots of buiU-tov- w Base,
rnent with furnace and laundry trays.
Double garaee. Double lot beautifully
landscaped. Variety fruit and nut trees.
Outdoor fireplace. 1 block, from S.
ComJIb Call 31882. .n',-!- .

BRAND new 3 room cottage at 3021
N. I St., double walla, cement floor,
wired, for stove At water, near bus,
school & church. $1900.00 cash. Week
days only, Chiton Ross. Pttoae 3560
for appt. .

I ROOM modern house, 401 Silver
St.. Silvertoav

BY OWNER, mod. home new
Richmond. Cer. 8.. 34th ft Trade. $7X50.
Phone 6946vj -

ADVERTISING j
'

, . Western Advertising.'
- Representatives

Ward-Crtfll- th Cornpanr. tao,
Baa Fraacwco

. - Eastern Advertising
Representatlvet

Wsrd-Crlffl- th Compaay, Ins.
Chicago. New York. Detrett,

Boston. Atlanta
" '

. Member '
'

i ",
' PseiSc Coait jMvtstoa

Bureau of Advertising

nlered-e- the Possoffrw at .Seleet,
Oregon as Second Class-Matte- r. Pe.
ttshed every morning except Monday.
Burmese office 2M South Conwnei- -.

eiel gtreet

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
' Mail Subseriptioa Ratee to Advance:
Withia Oregon: Daily and Sunday, Mo.
go cents; raos. $1.00; 1 year. $8.00;
Elsewhere to cenU per mo. or $7JO
or 1 rer tn advent. Per copy cents

By City Carrier. T cents month.
$9 06 a year In advnaoo la Martoa and
adjacent counties,

'
.,.

- , j.r i ..: : :( ,.

Businfess Directory

47T COURT ST.

g RM. furnished house located t to
Turner. Oregea. Has 3 bedrma, part
bass man t. garaee. barn, X lota. A good
home end only priced at 95259.09 fur-
nished. I .

CaU O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros J

REALTORS l
134 S.- - Lfberty SC Pa. 4121

T" HOUSES FOR SALE
957903 bedrm. house, hwd. floors,

oil furnace, hue by the door. Easy
terms. - f

$45001 bedrm. hsc. living rm, din-
ing rm, kitehea. gerage, large lac.

$75003 bedim-- liv lac rm- - dining
j in, kitehea. fireplace, full basemen.
Elae. ho water htr, automatic i oil
xurnace, Munary irays. uouywooa ais--
trict

Rawlins Realtors
and Insurance

rjUED sru) OTIS. 1QCALT0RS
2064 N. Capitol I

Ph. 7919 - Eve. Ph. 703
9 BEDRM. home modern. 3 blks.

from high school. .Has fireplace, oak
firs.. 2 bed rms. down and 3 up. Dble.
plumbing. basement furnace. S tear
garage. Price $19,000.

Call O. V. HUME wtth
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
1M S. Liberty St. Ph. $131

$8200 English type home N. 1 BL R.
down, 2 up. Basemt, sawdust fur.
Fireplace. Wired for range. Paved st
Call Mr. Walters. j.

Huff Real Estate Col
REALTORS 970 S. COML.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 8341

iiir iri iri rir r ir rirrnr - - 4 r
COMPLETELY furnished home' at

2270 Laurel. This is a 5 room modern
home. Bsmt.. furn.. fireplace, venefttan
blinds, oak floors. Extra large lot. ;See
MR. GOODWIN with 1

Hawkins & Roberts, Injc.,
REALTORS

Phone 410$ After 6 715

6 RM. home in West Salem. IHss
basement, sawdust heat. Home newly
decorated. Garage. Price $6000.

Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 11131

$45006 RM. hse. Fireplace, hew
dble. gar. Paved St. 13 cords dry wood.
Lot 55x150. Garden and trees. I iblk.
to bus. j

Olson & iteeve. Realtors
945 S. Coml. Ph. 4590 Eve.JB536

BY OWNER: Close in moderk 3
bdrm. home near 3 schla. Ph. 6172.

Radio Service
WILL'S Music Store. Ph. 4959.

Sand and Gravel
SAND & GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX.

All kinds of Road Gravel, genuine
River Silt. Clean, sharp Mason Sand.
Crushed Rock. ;

COMMERCIAL SAND & GRAVEL I CO
Phone 8672 or 7954

SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden - sand.
Walling Sand and GraveL Ph. 856L

Sewing Machine Repairing

Vernea Repair Service. Ph. 3028.

Septic . Tank Cleaned
I'

GIT my price eefore having work
done. Ph. 7404 ' Permanent resident of
W Salem. Kenneth Hamat U49 6th 8t

Transfer

Lester DeLapp Truck Ser. Pa.
Gea. Banting. Local at Long Dtstiaee

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 a Lfberty. Pa.i99s2

FOB LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer
storage, burner oil. briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily. Axjmt Pierce Auto
Freight including Calif, points. Larroex
TTansioT rm tut. i

Tire Recapping

O K. Rubber welder Truck end
Passenger, tiro treads
aa an truck -t-h-as 202 a High. Ph, 2SU

Vacmnxa Qeaner: Service

Verners - Repair Service. Ph. ,3026.

CEKT1F1EU GUAR. serr. AO makes
Vinces Klcctric. 131 8. lib TcL 162X3.

FRXE meaecttoa ta your home. Aav
thorizad Hoover service. We eervtoe ail

Hocg Bros Ph. s914

Xs'atclKaock Repair
D. X Decker, Be eased erstch maker.
1984 State. Ph. 21951. ,

Weather Strips
. Weather strtps and msulatlonJ '

T PuUmaa Ph $969 Fret esUmstes

Woodsawing
' WOOD SAWING. Phone 21772j

Window Qeaning
ALL work gusraoteed. Windows
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